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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

ELECTION WORKER PROTECTION AND
CANDIDATE ACCOUNTABILITY
REFERENDUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 379 327 86.28% 52 13.72%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 469 377 80.38% 92 19.62%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 181 147 81.22% 34 18.78%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 270 234 86.67% 36 13.33%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 424 370 87.26% 54 12.74%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 431 361 83.76% 70 16.24%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 343 284 82.80% 59 17.20%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 492 408 82.93% 84 17.07%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 456 397 87.06% 59 12.94%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 396 339 85.61% 57 14.39%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 447 388 86.80% 59 13.20%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 505 441 87.33% 64 12.67%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 470 405 86.17% 65 13.83%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 469 425 90.62% 44 9.38%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 292 257 88.01% 35 11.99%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 331 278 83.99% 53 16.01%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 6355 5438 85.57% 917 14.43%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

PROPERTY TAX RELIEF AND FAIRNESS
REFERENDUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 378 178 47.09% 200 52.91%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 478 216 45.19% 262 54.81%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 187 65 34.76% 122 65.24%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 266 132 49.62% 134 50.38%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 419 204 48.69% 215 51.31%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 431 180 41.76% 251 58.24%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 342 146 42.69% 196 57.31%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 493 231 46.86% 262 53.14%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 451 246 54.55% 205 45.45%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 395 189 47.85% 206 52.15%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 459 237 51.63% 222 48.37%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 506 245 48.42% 261 51.58%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 473 230 48.63% 243 51.37%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 466 266 57.08% 200 42.92%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 292 169 57.88% 123 42.12%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 324 155 47.84% 169 52.16%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 6360 3089 48.57% 3271 51.43%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

ASSISTED REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH
REFERENDUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 377 234 62.07% 143 37.93%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 469 260 55.44% 209 44.56%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 185 81 43.78% 104 56.22%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 266 173 65.04% 93 34.96%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 416 258 62.02% 158 37.98%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 431 249 57.77% 182 42.23%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 345 196 56.81% 149 43.19%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 488 261 53.48% 227 46.52%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 458 297 64.85% 161 35.15%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 390 230 58.97% 160 41.03%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 450 287 63.78% 163 36.22%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 503 281 55.86% 222 44.14%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 463 262 56.59% 201 43.41%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 462 303 65.58% 159 34.42%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 295 189 64.07% 106 35.93%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 323 183 56.66% 140 43.34%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 6321 3744 59.23% 2577 40.77%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0
PRESIDENTIAL ONLY BALLOT 0 0 - 0
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0
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PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

(Kamala D.
Harris (Tim
Walz  (DEM)

(Donald J.
Trump (JD
Vance  (REP)

(Robert F.
Kennedy Jr.
(Nicole

Cherunda Fox
(WI)

John P. Albers
(John Patrick
Albers)  (WI)

Andre Ramon
McNeil Sr  (WI)

Richard
Mayers  (WI)

Shiva
Ayyadurai  (WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 378 93 24.60% 282 74.60% 2 0.53% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
EAST NELSON #1 593 491 112 22.81% 370 75.36% 7 1.43% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 192 26 13.54% 164 85.42% 2 1.04% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 61 22.10% 212 76.81% 3 1.09% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LOVINGTON #2 571 428 105 24.53% 317 74.07% 5 1.17% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LOWE #1 688 454 85 18.72% 361 79.52% 8 1.76% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARROWBONE #1 466 355 76 21.41% 274 77.18% 5 1.41% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARROWBONE #2 661 503 112 22.27% 383 76.14% 8 1.59% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #1 629 468 134 28.63% 328 70.09% 6 1.28% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #2 558 403 123 30.52% 273 67.74% 7 1.74% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #3 637 469 133 28.36% 326 69.51% 9 1.92% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #4 625 514 133 25.88% 374 72.76% 7 1.36% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #5 684 475 121 25.47% 349 73.47% 5 1.05% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #6 646 481 158 32.85% 311 64.66% 12 2.49% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #7 460 306 73 23.86% 227 74.18% 6 1.96% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
WHITLEY #1 423 335 70 20.90% 265 79.10% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PRESIDENTIAL ONLY BALLOT 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 8820 6528 1615 24.74% 4816 73.77% 92 1.41% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
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PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Chase Oliver
(WI)

Susan Maude
Buchser  (WI)

Heather Lynn
Stone  (WI)

Cornel West /
Melina
Abdullah  (WI)

Jill Stein /
Rudolph Ware
(WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 378 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.26%
EAST NELSON #1 593 491 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 2 0.41%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 192 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LOVINGTON #2 571 428 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.23%
LOWE #1 688 454 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARROWBONE #1 466 355 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARROWBONE #2 661 503 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #1 629 468 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #2 558 403 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #3 637 469 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.21%
SULLIVAN #4 625 514 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #5 684 475 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #6 646 481 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SULLIVAN #7 460 306 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
WHITLEY #1 423 335 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PRESIDENTIAL ONLY BALLOT 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 8820 6528 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 5 0.08%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

No Candidate
(DEM)

Mary E. Miller
(REP)

William
Bonnett, JR
(WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 336 0 - 335 99.70% 1 0.30%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 398 0 - 395 99.25% 3 0.75%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 169 0 - 169 100.00% 0 -
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 239 0 - 239 100.00% 0 -
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 370 0 - 367 99.19% 3 0.81%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 392 0 - 391 99.74% 1 0.26%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 296 0 - 296 100.00% 0 -
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 436 0 - 436 100.00% 0 -
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 375 0 - 375 100.00% 0 -
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 321 0 - 321 100.00% 0 -
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 376 0 - 374 99.47% 2 0.53%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 419 0 - 419 100.00% 0 -
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 398 0 - 398 100.00% 0 -
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 378 0 - 374 98.94% 4 1.06%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 254 0 - 254 100.00% 0 -
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 293 0 - 293 100.00% 0 -
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 5450 0 - 5436 99.74% 14 0.26%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 101ST DISTRICT

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

No Candidate
(DEM)

Chris G. Miller
(REP)

Jurisdiction Wide
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 29 11 0 - 11 100.00%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 525 305 0 - 305 100.00%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 554 316 0 - 316 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 107TH DISTRICT

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

No Candidate
(DEM)

Brad Halbrook
(REP)

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 341 0 - 341 100.00%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 407 0 - 407 100.00%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 250 158 0 - 158 100.00%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 241 0 - 241 100.00%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 372 0 - 372 100.00%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 163 90 0 - 90 100.00%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 307 0 - 307 100.00%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 427 0 - 427 100.00%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 386 0 - 386 100.00%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 330 0 - 330 100.00%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 384 0 - 384 100.00%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 411 0 - 411 100.00%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 404 0 - 404 100.00%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 375 0 - 375 100.00%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 251 0 - 251 100.00%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 285 0 - 285 100.00%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8266 5169 0 - 5169 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

COUNTY STATE'S ATTORNEY

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

No Candidate
(DEM)

Tracy Weaver
(REP)

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 345 0 - 345 100.00%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 416 0 - 416 100.00%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 169 0 - 169 100.00%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 242 0 - 242 100.00%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 375 0 - 375 100.00%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 390 0 - 390 100.00%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 311 0 - 311 100.00%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 429 0 - 429 100.00%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 401 0 - 401 100.00%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 352 0 - 352 100.00%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 384 0 - 384 100.00%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 435 0 - 435 100.00%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 419 0 - 419 100.00%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 391 0 - 391 100.00%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 256 0 - 256 100.00%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 296 0 - 296 100.00%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 5611 0 - 5611 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

No Candidate
(DEM)

Christa S.
Helmuth
(REP)

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 346 0 - 346 100.00%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 422 0 - 422 100.00%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 172 0 - 172 100.00%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 248 0 - 248 100.00%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 382 0 - 382 100.00%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 395 0 - 395 100.00%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 308 0 - 308 100.00%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 422 0 - 422 100.00%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 391 0 - 391 100.00%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 349 0 - 349 100.00%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 377 0 - 377 100.00%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 439 0 - 439 100.00%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 415 0 - 415 100.00%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 388 0 - 388 100.00%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 251 0 - 251 100.00%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 298 0 - 298 100.00%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 5603 0 - 5603 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

COUNTY CORONER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Keith A
Epperson
(DEM)

Lynn Reed
(REP)

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 373 76 20.38% 297 79.62%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 481 66 13.72% 415 86.28%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 191 17 8.90% 174 91.10%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 267 36 13.48% 231 86.52%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 415 72 17.35% 343 82.65%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 430 53 12.33% 377 87.67%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 341 50 14.66% 291 85.34%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 489 65 13.29% 424 86.71%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 460 78 16.96% 382 83.04%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 400 74 18.50% 326 81.50%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 459 78 16.99% 381 83.01%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 508 84 16.54% 424 83.46%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 464 83 17.89% 381 82.11%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 466 95 20.39% 371 79.61%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 289 60 20.76% 229 79.24%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 326 61 18.71% 265 81.29%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 6359 1048 16.48% 5311 83.52%



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL ELECTION

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2024
MOULTRIE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

November 5, 2024 General Election
FINAL REPORTS

Date: 11/22/2024
Time: 8:39:03 AM CST

Page 13/26

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT AT LARGE MEMBER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Stuart Wade
(DEM)

Tyler William
Graven  (REP)

Ralph Zancha
(REP)

Arlon L. Long
(REP)

Lisa Florey
(REP)

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 1093 105 9.61% 246 22.51% 240 21.96% 234 21.41% 268 24.52%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 1513 130 8.59% 362 23.93% 312 20.62% 352 23.27% 357 23.60%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 619 31 5.01% 140 22.62% 145 23.42% 145 23.42% 158 25.53%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 825 54 6.55% 166 20.12% 225 27.27% 192 23.27% 188 22.79%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 1242 102 8.21% 258 20.77% 334 26.89% 278 22.38% 270 21.74%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 1337 101 7.55% 298 22.29% 325 24.31% 288 21.54% 325 24.31%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 1083 88 8.13% 257 23.73% 226 20.87% 247 22.81% 265 24.47%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 1533 128 8.35% 362 23.61% 325 21.20% 336 21.92% 382 24.92%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 1391 142 10.21% 327 23.51% 277 19.91% 306 22.00% 339 24.37%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 1211 132 10.90% 296 24.44% 234 19.32% 269 22.21% 280 23.12%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 1303 144 11.05% 322 24.71% 242 18.57% 278 21.34% 317 24.33%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 1555 131 8.42% 365 23.47% 331 21.29% 344 22.12% 384 24.69%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 1400 133 9.50% 326 23.29% 285 20.36% 316 22.57% 340 24.29%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 1472 190 12.91% 338 22.96% 283 19.23% 320 21.74% 341 23.17%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 838 78 9.31% 209 24.94% 173 20.64% 183 21.84% 195 23.27%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 973 84 8.63% 228 23.43% 195 20.04% 200 20.55% 266 27.34%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 19388 1773 9.14% 4500 23.21% 4152 21.42% 4288 22.12% 4675 24.11%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

RETAIN ROBERT J. STEIGMANN

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 357 301 84.31% 56 15.69%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 438 351 80.14% 87 19.86%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 161 138 85.71% 23 14.29%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 252 213 84.52% 39 15.48%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 386 321 83.16% 65 16.84%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 396 338 85.35% 58 14.65%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 313 246 78.59% 67 21.41%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 454 351 77.31% 103 22.69%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 407 354 86.98% 53 13.02%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 355 296 83.38% 59 16.62%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 411 349 84.91% 62 15.09%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 438 365 83.33% 73 16.67%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 429 342 79.72% 87 20.28%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 419 334 79.71% 85 20.29%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 265 218 82.26% 47 17.74%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 303 252 83.17% 51 16.83%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 5784 4769 82.45% 1015 17.55%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

RETAIN THOMAS E. GRIFFITH

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 360 304 84.44% 56 15.56%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 435 352 80.92% 83 19.08%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 161 141 87.58% 20 12.42%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 250 211 84.40% 39 15.60%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 381 319 83.73% 62 16.27%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 388 334 86.08% 54 13.92%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 314 252 80.25% 62 19.75%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 455 354 77.80% 101 22.20%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 402 346 86.07% 56 13.93%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 346 293 84.68% 53 15.32%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 408 341 83.58% 67 16.42%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 438 362 82.65% 76 17.35%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 422 337 79.86% 85 20.14%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 415 335 80.72% 80 19.28%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 265 222 83.77% 43 16.23%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 299 250 83.61% 49 16.39%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 5739 4753 82.82% 986 17.18%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters
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Cast

%
Turnout Blank

RETAIN ROGER B. WEBBER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 357 301 84.31% 56 15.69%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 435 344 79.08% 91 20.92%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 160 138 86.25% 22 13.75%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 247 208 84.21% 39 15.79%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 381 324 85.04% 57 14.96%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 393 334 84.99% 59 15.01%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 315 250 79.37% 65 20.63%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 453 349 77.04% 104 22.96%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 405 350 86.42% 55 13.58%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 349 293 83.95% 56 16.05%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 408 345 84.56% 63 15.44%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 439 365 83.14% 74 16.86%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 421 338 80.29% 83 19.71%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 420 340 80.95% 80 19.05%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 266 218 81.95% 48 18.05%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 299 244 81.61% 55 18.39%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 5748 4741 82.48% 1007 17.52%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

RETAIN RANDY ROSENBAUM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 352 291 82.67% 61 17.33%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 433 347 80.14% 86 19.86%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 161 139 86.34% 22 13.66%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 248 201 81.05% 47 18.95%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 379 318 83.91% 61 16.09%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 391 335 85.68% 56 14.32%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 310 242 78.06% 68 21.94%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 449 344 76.61% 105 23.39%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 402 344 85.57% 58 14.43%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 349 294 84.24% 55 15.76%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 410 346 84.39% 64 15.61%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 435 360 82.76% 75 17.24%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 419 336 80.19% 83 19.81%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 414 338 81.64% 76 18.36%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 262 218 83.21% 44 16.79%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 299 248 82.94% 51 17.06%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 5713 4701 82.29% 1012 17.71%



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL ELECTION

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2024
MOULTRIE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

November 5, 2024 General Election
FINAL REPORTS

Date: 11/22/2024
Time: 8:39:03 AM CST

Page 18/26

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

RETAIN JEREMY RICHEY

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 520 357 299 83.75% 58 16.25%
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 593 450 376 83.56% 74 16.44%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 279 172 150 87.21% 22 12.79%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 380 249 207 83.13% 42 16.87%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 571 387 326 84.24% 61 15.76%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 392 342 87.24% 50 12.76%
MARROWBONE #1 466 359 77.04% 0 466 323 239 73.99% 84 26.01%
MARROWBONE #2 661 506 76.55% 0 661 468 347 74.15% 121 25.85%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 426 380 89.20% 46 10.80%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 375 317 84.53% 58 15.47%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 431 370 85.85% 61 14.15%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 625 456 387 84.87% 69 15.13%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 684 430 360 83.72% 70 16.28%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 646 436 355 81.42% 81 18.58%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 275 225 81.82% 50 18.18%
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 423 305 245 80.33% 60 19.67%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8820 5932 4925 83.02% 1007 16.98%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters
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Cast

%
Turnout Blank

SULLIVAN CUSD 300 PROPOSITION TO
ELECT BOARD MEMBERS AT LARGE
T12NR5E

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 39 31 14 45.16% 17 54.84%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 39 31 14 45.16% 17 54.84%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

SULLIVAN CUSD 300 PROPOSITION TO
ELECT BOARD MEMBERS AT LARGE
T12NR6E

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 2 1 1 100.00% 0 -
WHITLEY #1 423 337 79.67% 0 117 87 37 42.53% 50 57.47%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 119 88 38 43.18% 50 56.82%
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Turnout

Reg.
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Cast

%
Turnout Blank

SULLIVAN CUSD 300 PROPOSITION TO
ELECT BOARD MEMBERS AT LARGE
T13NR4E

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 6 6 2 33.33% 4 66.67%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 2 1 1 100.00% 0 -
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 8 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

SULLIVAN CUSD 300 PROPOSITION TO
ELECT BOARD MEMBERS AT LARGE
T13NR5E

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 45 39 21 53.85% 18 46.15%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
SULLIVAN #1 629 474 75.36% 0 629 446 262 58.74% 184 41.26%
SULLIVAN #2 558 412 73.84% 0 558 385 256 66.49% 129 33.51%
SULLIVAN #3 637 473 74.25% 0 637 442 289 65.38% 153 34.62%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 585 454 265 58.37% 189 41.63%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 398 247 153 61.94% 94 38.06%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 622 439 254 57.86% 185 42.14%
SULLIVAN #7 460 307 66.74% 0 460 282 197 69.86% 85 30.14%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 3936 2736 1698 62.06% 1038 37.94%
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Turnout
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Cast

%
Turnout Blank

SULLIVAN CUSD 300 PROPOSITION TO
ELECT BOARD MEMBERS AT LARGE
T13NR6E

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 544 421 246 58.43% 175 41.57%
SULLIVAN #4 625 521 83.36% 0 1 1 1 100.00% 0 -
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 545 422 247 58.53% 175 41.47%
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Cast

%
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SULLIVAN CUSD 300 PROPOSITION TO
ELECT BOARD MEMBERS AT LARGE
T14NR5E

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 2 1 0 - 1 100.00%
SULLIVAN #5 684 478 69.88% 0 158 118 72 61.02% 46 38.98%
SULLIVAN #6 646 488 75.54% 0 24 16 12 75.00% 4 25.00%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 184 135 84 62.22% 51 37.78%
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Cast

%
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SULLIVAN CUSD 300 PROPOSITION TO
ELECT BOARD MEMBERS AT LARGE
T14NR6E

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
EAST NELSON #1 593 492 82.97% 0 2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 148 120 68 56.67% 52 43.33%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 150 122 69 56.56% 53 43.44%
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ARTHUR COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL
DISTRICT NO. 305 PROPOSITION TO ISSUE
$24,600,000 SCHOOL BUILDING BONDS

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes Yes No

Jurisdiction Wide
DORA #1 520 382 73.46% 0 123 89 52 58.43% 37 41.57%
JONATHAN CREEK #1 279 193 69.18% 0 129 63 23 36.51% 40 63.49%
LOVINGTON #1 380 276 72.63% 0 378 266 146 54.89% 120 45.11%
LOVINGTON #2 571 430 75.31% 0 559 405 206 50.86% 199 49.14%
LOWE #1 688 458 66.57% 0 688 444 217 48.87% 227 51.13%
Total 8820 6586 74.67% 0 1877 1267 644 50.83% 623 49.17%


